
 FEATURE:
Whole Solid State,Mixture Integrated

Field Removable SMA(F) Connector

 APPLICATION:
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Parameter Min UnitsMax

VSWR

Attenuate

Input Power 

Current

8

60

0

dB

Ratio

dB

Watt

Volt

mA

1

18

2.2

2.0

0.5

20

Parameter Min UnitsMax

Non-operating Temperature

-40

-55

10000

125

30000

%

feet

95

Airbone

ENVIRONMENTAL RATINGS

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Parameter Value Units
Dimensions

Weight

RF Connectors Input

RF Connectors output

Impedance

Millimeter

gram

ohms

Max

Max

CURRENT CONTROLLED ATTENUATOR
                                      MCC080180R60

30*18*6

50

SMA-F

SMA-F

50

： ～30dB)
40dB)
50dB)
60dB)
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Parameter

OUTLINE DRAWING(mm):

CURRENT CONTROLLED ATTENUATOR
                                      MCC080180R60

 

G C

26

30
1418

9

6

3

18

2- 2.2

AT5
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